EASTMAN CHEMICAL CO

EASTMAN CHEMICAL CO
WKN: 277432100

ISIN:  US2774321002

Overview

2024/04/30 22:26:26

Price
88.48 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.53% (-2.30)

US2774321002
EMN
Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

10,413 EUR
S&P 500

88.20 EUR (70)
88.74 EUR (70)
91.30 EUR
91.30 EUR
91.30 EUR
90.78 EUR
91.30 EUR

23

2,099.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/04/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/26 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/04/19 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2774321002&ID_NOTATION=35373043
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2774321002&ID_NOTATION=35373043
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1e3226ed4b1f0b426ecaf33b524d7c1ef7a4e904cf6741ddd44766766105bfb&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b9f84910423a332d8&time=1714645391&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e97d0b8cd027a6e633e394c7b682668e3026738f3572cce7ee342e9301cf0521&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f0843a8b15a1c5976&time=1714645391&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=594f681110159ca018c4235c65b24f68be53e71d9576949ff57feadc83c72277&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=520732265d872fdfa&time=1714645391&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=340e779d53f33bc9a1e899e5c09f68ff9ebe9ddd7e6435dceed9cacb578dfe3b&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0c01a5ca4c6ef138b&time=1714645391&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b841447391e97d8434ab7919c091b2420350c9d4654ed14b30d69b82ebb1e346&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ed53b86c57a9d7688&time=1714645391&tool=RSC

EASTMAN CHEMICAL CO

Details

2024/04/30 22:26:26

Price
88.48 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-2.53% (-2.30)

ISIN US2774321002
Symbol EMN
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,413 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 88.20 EUR (70)
Ask (Ask size) 88.74 EUR (70)
Open 91.30 EUR
High 91.30 EUR
Low 91.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 90.78 EUR
VWAP 91.30 EUR
Volume (pcs) 23
Trading volume 2,099.90
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +24.90% +15.72% -7.81%
Perf (abs.) +17.64 +12.02 -7.50
Beta 0.77 0.95 1.12
Volatility 18.45 22.73 27.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 89.64 EUR (55
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 90.67 EUR (80
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 83.06 EUR (67

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for EASTMAN CHEMICAL CO

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/03/

Time Price

22:26 88.48 EUR

21:54 88.22 EUR
22:00 94.44 USD
08:04 90.44 EUR

16:33 92.56 USD

94.18 EUR (2024/04/03
75.16 EUR (2024/02/02
94.18 EUR (2024/04/03
65.36 EUR (2023/10/25

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

84.18

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
77.93 EUR (95)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

12

17,617
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35373043
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59211707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79966832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805513

EASTMAN CHEMICAL CO

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/04/ 08:01 90.44 EUR 0.00
30

2024/04/ 19:31 89.20 EUR 0.00
30

2024/04/ 20:21 89.38 EUR 0.00
30

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805513
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1976033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13786
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13785

EASTMAN CHEMICAL CO

Company profile

EASTMAN

Contact Details
EASTMAN CHEMICAL CO.

200 South Wilcox Drive - 37660-5280
Kingsport

Telefon: +1-423-229-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kim Mink

Brett Begemann
Charles Stevens
David Raisbeck
Edward Doheny
Eric Butler
Humberto
Alfonso

James O'Brien
Julie Holder
Linnie

Haynesworth

Renée
Hornbaker

Mark J. Costa
Adrian J. Holt
Brad A. Lich
Chris M. Killian
Julie A.
McAlindon
Kellye L. Walker
Stephen G.
Crawford

Travis Smith

William T.
McLain, Jr.

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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